
Masses and Liturgies and Family Masses 2020 

Term 1  Class Liturgy /Mass  Responsibility 
1   

2 Opening School Mass – 10am  (Fri 7th February) REC / whole school   

3 Year 2 Family Mass – 9.30am  (Sun 16th February) Year 2 

4   

5 Ash Wednesday  Mass  - 10am (Wed 26th February) Year 5 

6   

7   

8 Sacrament of First Reconciliation – 7pm (Thurs 19th March) 

Year 4 Family Mass – 9.30am ( Sun 22nd March) 

Year 3 

Year 4 

9 Sacrament of First Reconciliation  - 7pm (Wed 25th March) Year 3 

10   

11 Palm Sunday Liturgy to Good Friday  liturgies included in Holy 

Week Liturgy – Time 11.30  (Thurs 9th April) 

Kindergarten  

Whole School  

 

Term 2  Class Liturgy /Mass  Responsibility 
1  Easter Resurrection Liturgy – 8.45am (Mon 27th April) Year 6  

2  Mother’s Day Liturgy – 8.45am (Fri 8th May) Kindergarten  

3 Year 1 Family Mass – 9.30am (Sun 17th May) Year 1 

4   

5   

6   

7 Sacrament of First Communion -5.30pm/9.30am (Sat 13th 

June/Sun 14th June) 

Year 3 

8 Sacrament of First Communion -5.30pm/9.30am  (Sat 20th  

June/Sun 21st June) 

Year 3 

9 Sacrament of First Communion -5.30pm/9.30am  (Sat 27th 

June/Sun 28th June) 

Year 3 

10   

 

 

 

 



 

 

Term 3  Class Liturgy /Mass  Responsibility 
1 Grandparent’s Day Liturgy – 10am (Fri 24th July) Year 2 

2   

3 Year 3 Family Mass - 9.30am (Sun 9th August)  ?   Year 3 

4 Feast of the Assumption Mass -10am (Fri 14th August) Year 4 

5   

6 St Augustine’s Feast Day Mass – 10am (Fri 28th August) REC 

7 Father’s Day Liturgy – 8.45am (Fri 4th September) Year 1 

8 St Kieran’s Day Liturgy – 10am (Wed 9th September) Year 3 

9   

10   

Term 4 Class Liturgy /Mass  Responsibility 
1 Kindergarten Family Mass  9. 30 ( 18th October)  Kindergarten  

2 Year Six Family Youth Mass (Sun 25th October) Year 6 

3   

4   

5 Year 5 Family Mass/Welcome to Kindergarten  (Sun 15th 

November) 

Year 5 

6   

7   

8 Christmas Carols (Fri  4th December) 5.30 band / 6.00 singing REC 

9   

10 Year 6 Celebration Evening (Mon 14th December) 

End of Year Thanksgiving Mass (Wed 16th December)  12.00  

Year 6 

REC 

 

 


